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(Dit exeaplaar be•taat uit ~ blz.) 
22-11-196? 

0Yersicht Operatie DiepYriea 1967/1968 

Provincie Groaina•• 

G••••t• 
Beerta 
l'iaaterwolde 
Groningea 
Boogeaand-Sappeaeer 
Muatendaa 
oa.twedde 
Oude Pekela 
Uitbuisen 
Wiaachoten 

Provincie Frieslaad 
a. ••• ,. 
Beer•••••• 
Leeuwarden 
teaeterland 
Opaterland 
s-llingerland 
Sneek 
Weat•tell1Dgwerf 

Provincie Drent• 

Geaeente ..... 
~-· Boogeyeen 

Proviacie Overij•a•l 

Geaeente 

AlMlo 
DeYeater 
laachecle 
Zwolle 

- 2 -

!· 
2 
; 
6 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

18 

!.· 

' 1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

9 

!.· 
2 
4 
2 

8 

1 
4 
4 
1 

10 

!!:.· 

' (:5 C) 

' (:5 C) 

!t· 

1 

1 

Vr. -

-

Totaal 

2 
5 
6 

' (:5 C) 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

21 (:5 C) 

Totaal 

' 1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

10 

Tot-1 
2 
4 
2 

8 

Totaal 

1 
4 
4 
1 

10 
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Provincie Gelderland 

Cleuente .!· !!:· Totaal 

Apeldoorn 1 1 
Arllhea 2 2 
U.ttea 1 1 
Buia•D 1 1 
Rhe'den 1 1 
WapDiqen ' ' Zutphen 2 2 

10 1 11 

Provincie Utrecht 

Cleaeente .!· .!!:.· Totaal 

Aaerafoort 1 (1 C) 1 (1 C) 
/~' Maarasen 1 1 

Utrecht 7 1 8 
Vinkevee.ra e.ra Wavervee.ra 1 (1 C) 1 (1 C) 

10 (2 C) 1 11 (2 C) 

Provincie Noord-Bolland 

GeaeeDte M. - .!!:· Totaal 

AllDia ar 1 - 1 
Auterdaa 89 (.5 C) 21 (4 C) 110 (9 C) 
Andijk 3 3 
Aaaendeltt 1 1 
Beverwijk 1 1 (1 C) 2 (1 C) 
Blaricua 1 (1 C) 1 2 (1 C) 
EDkhuiaeD 1 , 
Haarlea 8 3 (1 C) 11 (1 C) 

/~ Bee-k.erk 2 2 
Hilveraua 4 4 
Boosw-oud 1 1 
BoorD 2 2 
Koos a/d Zaan 2 2 
Kro•enie 3 ' Landaaeer 1 1 
Laqedijk 1 1 
LareD 1 (1 C) 1 (1 C) 2 (2 C) 
Ooataau 1 1 
Puraerend 2 2 
Si.Dt Pancrae 1 1 
Veleen 3 ' Weeap 1 1 
Worurveer 2 - 2 
Wijdene a 1 1 
Zaudaa 9 9 

141 (? C) 28 (7 C) 169 (14 C) 
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Provincie Zuid-Ho11and 

GeM en te 

De1ft 
Dordrecht 
•e-Gra•enhase 
Leiden 
Rotterd•• 
Schied-

Provincie Zeeland 

CleMente 

Vlieaiqen 
IJsendijke 

ProYincie Moord-Brabant 

Geaeente 

Bersen op Zooa 
Ge1drop 
Belaoncl 
Tilburs 

Provincie Liaburs 

GeMente 
A .. tenrade 
Brunaaua 
Heerlen 
Maastricht 

- ' -

!· 
1 
2 

1? 
I+ 

1? 
I+ 

'+5 

M. -
' 1 

I+ 

M. -
1 
2 
1 
1 

5 

!· 
1 
2 
4 
1 

8 

(5 C) 
(1 C) 
(} C) 

(9 C) 

(1 C) 

(1 C) 

(2 C) 

I+ -

!!:.· 

6 (5 C) 
2 (1 C) 

' (2 C) 

11 (8 C) 

.!!:· 

Vr. -

!!:.· 
1 (1 C) 

1 ( 1 C) 

2 (2 C) 

Totaal 

1 
2 

23 (10 C) 
6 ( 2 C) 

20 ( 5 C) 
I+ 

56 (1? C) 

Totaal 

' 1 

I+ 

Totaal 

1 
2 
1 
1 

5 

Totaal 
2 (2 C) 
2 
I+ 
2 (2 C) 

10 (4 C) 
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Totaal over pheel Nederland 
Oude Lijat Nieu•e Lij at 

Provincie Groningen 21 21 
Provincie Friesland 10 10 
Provincie Drente 6 8 
Provincie Overijaael 10 10 
Prov:i.ncie Gelderland 12 11 
Prov:i.ncie Utrecht 11 11 
Provincie Moord-Bolland 171 169 
Proyillc:i.e Zuid-Bolland 61 56 
Provincie Zeeland 4 4 
Provincie lfoord-Brabant 8 5 
ProYinoie Limburg 11 10 

325 315 
=== === 


